P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I

Copper (Cu) Approx. 0.33 Approx. 0.28
Brass (Br) Approx. 0.46 Approx. 0.4
Ordering information
Other models g www.mysick.com/en/IMF08
• Connection: male connector, M12, 4-pin
Installation
type
Sensing
range Sn
Electrical
wiring
Output type Output func-
tion
IO-Link Connection
diagram
Type Part no.
Flush ≤ 2 mm
DC 3-wire
NPN NO – Cd-007 IMF08-02BNSNC0S 1076749
PNP
NC – Cd-008 IMF08-02BPONC0S 1076747
NO l Cd-007 IMF08-02BPSNC0S 1076745
DC 4-wire PNP Complementary l Cd-006 IMF08-02BPPNC0S 1076748
Non-flush ≤ 4 mm
DC 3-wire
NPN NO – Cd-007 IMF08-04NNSNC0S 1076753
PNP
NC – Cd-008 IMF08-04NPONC0S 1076751
NO l Cd-007 IMF08-04NPSNC0S 1076750
DC 4-wire PNP Complementary l Cd-006 IMF08-04NPPNC0S 1076752
Dimensional drawings (Dimensions in mm (inch))
IMF08, flush
M
8x

Copper (Cu) Approx. 0.24 Approx. 0.35
Brass (Br) Approx. 0.38 Approx. 0.42
Ordering information
Other models g www.mysick.com/en/IMF12
• Connection: male connector, M12, 4-pin
Installation
type
Sensing
range Sn
Electrical
wiring
Output type Output func-
tion
IO-Link Connection
diagram
Type Part no.
Flush ≤ 4 mm
DC 3-wire
NPN NO – Cd-007 IMF12-04BNSNC0S 1076671
PNP
NC – Cd-008 IMF12-04BPONC0S 1076670
NO l Cd-007 IMF12-04BPSNC0S 1076673
DC 4-wire PNP Complementary l Cd-006 IMF12-04BPPNC0S 1076674
Non-flush ≤ 8 mm
DC 3-wire
NPN NO – Cd-007 IMF12-08NNSNC0S 1076677
PNP
NC – Cd-008 IMF12-08NPONC0S 1076676
NO l Cd-007 IMF12-08NPSNC0S 1076675
DC 4-wire PNP Complementary – Cd-006 IMF12-08NPPNC0S 1076678
Dimensional drawings (Dimensions in mm (inch))
IMF12, flush
M
12

Copper (Cu) Approx. 0.19 Approx. 0.37
Brass (Br) Approx. 0.24 Approx. 0.43
Ordering information
Other models g www.mysick.com/en/IMF18
• Connection: male connector, M12, 4-pin
Installation
type
Sensing
range Sn
Electrical
wiring
Output type Output func-
tion
IO-Link Connection
diagram
Type Part no.
Flush ≤ 8 mm
DC 3-wire
NPN NO – Cd-007 IMF18-08BNSNC0S 1076664
PNP
NC – Cd-008 IMF18-08BPONC0S 1076663
NO l Cd-007 IMF18-08BPSNC0S 1076662
DC 4-wire PNP Complementary l Cd-006 IMF18-08BPPNC0S 1076665
Non-flush ≤ 12 mm
DC 3-wire
NPN NO – Cd-007 IMF18-12NNSNC0S 1076668
PNP
NC – Cd-008 IMF18-12NPONC0S 1076667
NO l Cd-007 IMF18-12NPSNC0S 1076666
DC 4-wire PNP Complementary l Cd-006 IMF18-12NPPNC0S 1076669
Dimensional drawings (Dimensions in mm (inch))
IMF18, flush
M
18

Copper (Cu) Approx. 0.17 Approx. 0.36
Brass (Br) Approx. 0.27 Approx. 0.46
Ordering information
Other models g www.mysick.com/en/IMF30
• Connection: male connector, M12, 4-pin
Installation
type
Sensing
range Sn
Electrical
wiring
Output type Output func-
tion
IO-Link Connection
diagram
Type Part no.
Flush ≤ 15 mm
DC 3-wire
NPN NO – Cd-007 IMF30-15BNSNC0S 1076657
PNP
NC – Cd-008 IMF30-15BPONC0S 1076654
NO l Cd-007 IMF30-15BPSNC0S 1076653
DC 4-wire PNP Complementary l Cd-006 IMF30-15BPPNC0S 1076656
Non-flush ≤ 20 mm
DC 3-wire
NPN NO – Cd-007 IMF30-20NNSNC0S 1076661
PNP
NC – Cd-008 IMF30-20NPONC0S 1076659
NO l Cd-007 IMF30-20NPSNC0S 1076658
DC 4-wire PNP Complementary l Cd-006 IMF30-20NPPNC0S 1076660
Dimensional drawings (Dimensions in mm (inch))
IMF30, flush
M
30